4140
Proportional Technology Valve 2/2 Way Direct Acting
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
4 Body material: Brass
4 Armature tube: Stainless steel AISI 300 series
4 Plungers: Stainless Steel AISI 400 series
4 Spring: Stainless Steel AISI 300 series
4 Media: mineral oils, gasoline, diesel, fuel oils

GAS CODE NPT CODE DRAWING
REFERENCE
COIL TYPE
AC DC
2,5W 5W 2,5W 5W
(*) NSF Certified
M5 2 2 37(5)
0
- 22 - 10 21JBMR0B20
Part numbering
example add “-JN”
after code
21JN1R0V20-JN
2
G 1/8
1,2 1 12(2) 20 25 3,5 12 21JN1R0V12 1
1,2 1 12(2) 20 25 3,5 12 21JN1R1V12-T3(*) 1
1,5 1,1 12(2) - 25 - 10 21JN1R0V15 1
2 2 37(5) - 22 - 10 21JN1R0V20 1
2,3 2,3 37(5) 6 18 - 8 21JN1R0V23 1
2,3 2,3 37(5) 6 18 - 8 21JN1R1V23-T3(*) 1